SCALLOP Combination Fried Thin Egg Noodles (wet orDry Style) $16.50

Scallops with Ginger & Shallot $30.00 Mee Goreng (Dry Style-Spicy) $16.50
Scallops with Black Bean Sauce $30.00 Shanghai Noodles (wet Style-Spicy) $16.50
Combination Udon Noodles Black Pepper Style $16.50
CLAYPOT Udon Noodles Penang Style $16.50
Curry Mixed Vegetables with Fried Beancurd in Claypot $18.00 Udon Noodles Hokkien Style $16.50
Mixed Vegetables with Fried Beancurd in Claypot $18.00 Combination Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles) $19.00
Salted Fish & Diced Chicken with Egg Plantin Claypot $18.00 Chicken Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles) $19.00
Salted Fish & Diced Chicken, Japanese Beancurd in Claypot $18.00 Beef Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles) $19.00
Beef Brisket in Claypot $22.00 Combination Yee Mein (Birthday Noodle) (Wet Style) $17.50
Combination Fried Beancurd in Claypot $20.00 Seafood Fried Thin Egg Noodles (wet orDry Style) $19.00
Seafood Combination with Fried Beancurd in Claypot $27.00 Seafood Fried Thin Rice Noodles (wet orDry Style) $19.00
Seafood Fried Thick Yellow Egg Noodles (Dry Style) $19.00
OMELETTE Seafood Fried Kway Teow (Dry Style) $19.00
Plain Omelette $16.00 Seafood Hor Fun (Egg Sauce — Wet Style) $19.00
Vegetarian Omelette $17.00 Seafood Yee Mein (Birthday Noodle) (Wet Style) $19.00
Shrimp Omelette $19.00
Chicken Omelette $18.00 BOILED NOODLES
BBQ Pork Omelette $18.00 Roast Duck Noodle (Dry or Soup) $17.00
Combination Omelette $19.00 Crispy Roast Pork Noodle (Dry or Soup) $17.00
King Prawn Omelette $25.00 BBQ Pork Noodle (Dry or Soup) $17.00 Tak e AW ay I\/I e n u
BBQ Pork Noodle with Wonton (Dry or Soup) $19.00
BEANCURD Soya Sauce Chicken Noodle (Dry or Soup) 216.00
Chin’s Homestyle Beancurd 18.00 Wonton Noodle (Dry or Soup) 16.50 . . ) .
Fried Beancurcilwith Satay Sauce §18.00 Beef Brisket Noodle (Dry or Soup) $17.00 Authentic Malaysian / Chinese Cuisine
Sizzling Japanese Beancurd with Diced Chicken $18.00 ngbiﬁatigln l\éoodleC ﬁpgpSt | glg-gg
Vegetarian Sizzling Japanese Beancurd $18.00 on Noodle soup Chin's Style .
Szechuan Japanese Beancurd with Diced Beef (spicy) $18.00 Vegetarian Curry Laksa $16.00 TRADING HOURS
Fried Beancurd with Mixed Vegetables $17.00 Curry Laksa $16.00
Seafood with Japanese Beancurd in Egg Sauce $27.00 Seafood Curry Laksa $19.00
Stuffed Fried Beancurd with Black Bean Sauce $23.00 RICE & FRIED RIGE Monday Closed
Salt & Peper Stuffed Fried Beancurd $23.00
P Roast Duck with Steamed Rice 21228 TueSday 330pm - 93Opm
SEASONAL VEGETABLES Crispy Roast Pork with Steamed Rice . _
Choy Sum with Oyster or Garlic Sauce $15.00 BBQ Pork with Steamed Rice $16.50 WEd n eSday 3 . 3 Opm 9 . 3 Opm
Baby Pak Choy with Oyster or Garlic Sauce $15.00 Soya Sauce Chicken with Steamed Rice $16.00 Thursday 3.30pm - 9.30pm
Spinach with Oyster or Garlic Sauce $15.00 Hainan Chicken Rice $16.00 )
Spinach with Foo Yu or Belachan Sauce (spicy) $17.00 Roast Crispy Chicken with Steamed Rice $16.00 Fri day 1Tam - 3pm —4.30 -9.30pm
Three Eggs with Spinach $17.50 Beef Brisket with Steamed Rice $16.50
Kai Lan with Oyster or Garlic Sauce $15.00 Two Roast Meat Combination with Steamed Rice $17.50 Saturd ay 11am - 3pm —4.30 -9.30pm
Kai Lan with Salted Fish $17.00 - _ -
Mixed Vegetables with Oyster or Garlic Sauce $15.00 SU nday 1lam -3 pm 4.30 9'3Opm
Mixed Vegetables with Belachan Sauce (Spicy) $17.00 Special Fried Rice... (S) $12.00 (M) $14.00 (L) $17.00 (XL) $19.00
Mixed Vegetables with Satay Sauce $17.00 Vegetarian Fried Rice.(S) $12.00 (M) $14.00 (L) $17.00 (XL) $19.00
Bean Sprout with Salted Fish $17.00 Chicken Fried Rice..... .(S) $12.00 (M) $14.00 (L)$17.00 (XL)$19.00
Salted Egg Yolk Eggplant $19.00 Beef Fried Rice......... (S) $12.00 (M) $14.00 (L) $17.00 (XL) $19.00
String Beans with Minced Pork $19.00 Salted Fish Fried Rice (S)$14.00 (M) $16.00 (L) $19.00 (XL) $21.00
Kang Kong with Oyster or Garlic or Belachan (spicy) Seasonal Price Nasi Goreng with Fried Egg on Top (Spicy Fried Rice) $16.00
Steamed Rice (S) $4.00 (L) $6.00

STIR-FRIED NOODLES (Stir Fried Soft Noodles)

Hokkien Mee (Saucy) $16.50

Singapore Fried Vermicelli (ory Style) $16.50 Shop 3/51 Farrington Road, Leeming WA
Penang Fried Kway Teow (Dry Style) $16.50

Beef Fried Kway Teow (Dry Stye) $16.50 *Please note: dishes on this menu may 6149

Combination Fried Kway Teow (Dry Style) $16.50 . . A q

Vegetarian Fried Kway Teow (Dry Style) $16.50 contain substances which could have Leeming Shopping Forum

Beef Hor Fun (Egg Sauce-Wet Style) $16.50 implications for individuals with food icoc i ;

Beef Hor Fun with Black Bean Sauce (Wet Style) $16.50 lat F:j health conditi llerai food Al piezs tiesive o GO
Combination Fried Thin Rice Noodles (wet or Dry Style) $16.50 relate ealth conaditions, allergies or 1oo

Combination Fried Thick Yellow Egg Noodles (Dry Style) $16.50 intolerances* Prices as of April 2023



BBQ ROAST MEATS

Roast Duck* Half $23.00
Pipa Violin Duck (Pre-Order) Half $23.00
Crispy Roast Pork* % kg $23.00
BBQ Pork (Char Siew)* Yokg $23.00
Soya Sauce Chicken* Half $ 18.00
Hainan Chicken Half $18.00
Roasted Crispy Chicken Half $18.00

Roast Meat Combination* (S) $26.00 (M) $32.0

ENTREE

Spring Roll (5 Pieces)

Fried Dumpling (5 Pieces)

Fried Chicken Wings (3 Pieces)

Squid Fritters

Beef Satay Sticks (5 Sticks)

Chicken Satay Sticks (5 sticks)

Prawn Fritters (5 Pieces)

Prawn Toast (5 Pieces)

Lo Bak (crispy meat rolls) (2 per serve)

Sang Chow Bow (Chicken, Beef or Combination) (4 Lettuce Leaves)
Salt & Pepper Fried Whitebait with Peanuts
Salt & Pepper Squid Legs

Black Pepper Soft Shell Crabs

Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crabs

SOUP

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup
West Lake Minced Beef Soup
Wonton Soup

Szechuan Hot & Sour Soup (Spicy)
Seafood Beancurd Soup

Seafood Tom Yum Soup (Spicy)
Shredded Duck Meat Soup

Salted Vegetables & Beancurd Soup

CHIN’S FAMOUS PEKING DUCK
1st Course

Whole
Whole
1 kg

1 kg

Whole
Whole
Whole

$46.00
$ 46.00
$46.00
$ 46.00
$ 36.00
$ 36.00
$ 36.00

0 (L)$ 3800

$70.00 p/serve

$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 11.00
$ 13.00
$ 13.00
$ 13.00
$ 13.00
$ 12.00
$ 13.00
$ 17.00
$ 18.00
$ 19.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00

$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00

Succulent slices of crispy duck meat served on crepes with a garnish
of spring onions and cucumbers, served together with Chin’s Famous

Peking Duck Sauce.

2nd Course

Not letting the duck bones go to waste, a clear duck soup is served,
brewed with preserved salted vegetables, tomatoes and beancurd.

3rd Course

Now allow Chef Chin to prepare the final course to your selection.

Please choose one of the following dishes:
a) Sang Chow Bow.

(Diced duck meat stir fried and served together with fresh lettuce leaves)
b) Shredded duck meat stir fried with bean sprouts and ginger.

¢) Shredded duck meat stir fried with dry chilli sauce. (Hot)
d) Shredded duck meat stir fried with rice noodles or egg noodles.

(Wet or Dry Style)

CHIN’S SPECIALTIES

Seafood Combination Singapore Chilli Sauce

Spicy Jellyfish served with Shredded Chicken

Spicy Jellyfish served with Shredded Duck

Spicy Jellyfish served with Crispy Roast Pork

Spicy Jellyfish served with Salt & Pepper Fried Whitebait
Yam Basket served with Chicken & Dry Chilli Sauce (Hot)
Yam Basket served with Mixed Seafood & Cashew Nuts
Vegetarian Delight (Pre-Order)

DUCK

Boneless Duck served with Plum Sauce

Boneless Duck served with Chilli & Vinegar Sauce

Yam Duck Boneless

Slices of Crispy Duck Meat served with Crepes, Spring
Onion, Cucumbers & Chin’s Famous Peking Duck Sauce

CHICKEN

Sizzling Chicken

Szechuan Chicken (Spicy)

Satay Chicken

Curry Chicken

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Chicken with Garlic Sauce

Chicken with Dry Chilli Sauce (Hot)

Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables

Honey Chicken

Lemon Boneless Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Malaysian Nonya Style Curry Chicken (Boneless)

Steamed Chicken with Shredded Ginger and Soya Sauce
Roast Crispy Chicken served with Plum Sauce

Roast Crispy Chicken served with Chilli & Vinegar Sauce

PORK

Sweet & Sour Pork

Peking Spare Ribs

Pineapple Spare Ribs

Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs

Honey and Black Pepper Spare Ribs

Spare Ribs with Plum Sauce

Stewed Sliced Pork with Preserved Vegetables
Stewed Sliced Pork with Yam

Crispy Roast Pork with Black Soya Sauce

LAMB

Sizzling Mongolian Lamb
Szechuan Lamb (spicy)

Satay Lamb

Curry Lamb

Lamb with Cashew Nuts

Lamb with Garlic Sauce

Lamb with Dry Chilli Sauce (Hot)
Lamb with Black Bean Sauce
Lamb with Mixed Vegetables

$27.00
$29.00
$35.00
$38.00
$38.00
$34.00
$40.00
$40.00

$24.00
$24.00
$38.00

$38.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$21.00
$21.00
$22.00
$22.00

$20.00
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$22.00
$22.00
$25.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

BEEF

Sizzling Mongolian Beef

Szechuan Beef (spicy)

Satay Beef

Curry Beef

Beef with Cashew Nuts

Beef Rendang (Spicy)

Beef with Dry Chilli Sauce (Hot)

Beef with Black Bean Sauce

Beef with Ginger & Shallots

Shanghai Crispy Beef

Beef with Plum Sauce

Sizzling Chinese Style Fillet Steaks in Strips
Sizzling Black Pepper Fillet Steaks in Strips

FISH

Salt & Pepper Sliced Fish

Sweet & Sour Sliced Fish

Sliced Fish with Ginger and Shallots

Sliced Fish with Mixed Vegetables

Sliced Fish with Belachan Sauce (Spicy)

Steamed Patagonian Toothfish in Black Bean Sauce
Steamed Patagonian Toothfish in Soya Sauce
Steamed Patagonian Toothfish Chin’s Style (Ginger Paste)
Salt & Pepper Fried Patagonian Toothfish

Fried Patagonian Toothfish in Soya Sauce

Fried Patagonian Toothfish Singapore Chilli Sauce(spicy)
Fried Patagonian Toothfish with Belachan Sauce (spicy)

PRAWN

Sizzling King Prawns

Szechuan King Prawns

Satay King Prawns

Curry King Prawns

King Prawns with Cashew Nuts

King Prawns with Garlic Sauce

King Prawns with Dry Chilli Sauce (Spicy)
King Prawns with Black Bean Sauce

King Prawns with Mixed Vegetables
Honey King Prawns

Salt & Pepper King Prawns

Sweet & Sour King Prawns

King Prawns Singapore Chilli Sauce (Spicy)
King Prawns in Chin’s Special Sauce (Spicy)
Salt & Pepper King Prawns with Shell

King Prawns in Chin’s Special Sauce with Shell (Spicy)

SQUID

Salt & Pepper Squid

Sweet & Sour Squid

Satay Squid

Sambal Chilli Squid (Spicy)
Squid with Dry Chilli Sauce (Hot)
Squid with Black Bean Sauce
Squid with Mixed Vegetables

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$21.50
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$25.00
$32.00
$32.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$33.00
$33.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$28.00
$28.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00





