0041105

SCALLOP Scallops with Ginger & Shallot Scallops with Black Bean Sauce	\$30.00 \$30.00
CLAYPOT Curry Mixed Vegetables with Fried Beancurd in Claypot Mixed Vegetables with Fried Beancurd in Claypot Salted Fish & Diced Chicken with Egg Plant in Claypot Salted Fish & Diced Chicken, Japanese Beancurd in Claypot Beef Brisket in Claypot Combination Fried Beancurd in Claypot Seafood Combination with Fried Beancurd in Claypot	\$18.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$22.00 \$20.00 \$27.00
OMELETTE Plain Omelette Vegetarian Omelette Shrimp Omelette Chicken Omelette BBQ Pork Omelette Combination Omelette King Prawn Omelette	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$19.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$19.00 \$25.00
BEANCURD Chin's Homestyle Beancurd Fried Beancurd with Satay Sauce Sizzling Japanese Beancurd with Diced Chicken Vegetarian Sizzling Japanese Beancurd Szechuan Japanese Beancurd with Diced Beef (Spicy) Fried Beancurd with Mixed Vegetables Seafood with Japanese Beancurd in Egg Sauce Stuffed Fried Beancurd with Black Bean Sauce Salt & Peper Stuffed Fried Beancurd	\$18.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$17.00 \$27.00 \$23.00 \$23.00
SEASONAL VEGETABLES Choy Sum with Oyster or Garlic Sauce Baby Pak Choy with Oyster or Garlic Sauce Spinach with Oyster or Garlic Sauce Spinach with Foo Yu or Belachan Sauce (Spicy) Three Eggs with Spinach Kai Lan with Oyster or Garlic Sauce Kai Lan with Salted Fish Mixed Vegetables with Oyster or Garlic Sauce Mixed Vegetables with Belachan Sauce (Spicy)	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$17.00 \$17.50 \$15.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00

Baby Pak Choy with Oyster or Garlic Sauce	\$15.00
Spinach with Oyster or Garlic Sauce	\$15.00
Spinach with Foo Yu or Belachan Sauce (Spicy)	\$17.00
Three Eggs with Spinach	\$17.50
Kai Lan with Oyster or Garlic Sauce	\$15.00
Kai Lan with Salted Fish	\$17.00
Mixed Vegetables with Oyster or Garlic Sauce	\$15.00
Mixed Vegetables with Belachan Sauce (Spicy)	\$17.00
Mixed Vegetables with Satay Sauce	\$17.00
Bean Sprout with Salted Fish	\$17.00
Salted Egg Yolk Eggplant	\$19.00
String Beans with Minced Pork	\$19.00
Kang Kong with Oyster or Garlic or Belachan (Spicy)	Seasonal Price

STIR-FRIED NOODLES (Stir Fried Soft Noodles)

Hokkien Mee (Saucy)	\$16.50
Singapore Fried Vermicelli (Dry Style)	\$16.50
Penang Fried Kway Teow (Dry Style)	\$16.50
Beef Fried Kway Teow (Dry Style)	\$16.50
Combination Fried Kway Teow (Dry Style)	\$16.50
Vegetarian Fried Kway Teow (Dry Style)	\$16.50
Beef Hor Fun (Egg Sauce-Wet Style)	\$16.50
Beef Hor Fun with Black Bean Sauce (Wet Style)	\$16.50
Combination Fried Thin Rice Noodles (Wet or Dry Style)	\$16.50
Combination Fried Thick Yellow Egg Noodles (Dry Style)	\$16.50

Combination Fried Thin Egg Noodles (Wet or Dry Style) Mee Goreng (Dry Style-Spicy) Shanghai Noodles (Wet Style-Spicy) Combination Udon Noodles Black Pepper Style Udon Noodles Penang Style Udon Noodles Hokkien Style Combination Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles) Chicken Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles) Beef Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles) Beef Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles) Beef Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles) Combination Yee Mein (Birthday Noodle) (Wet Style) Seafood Fried Thin Egg Noodles (Wet or Dry Style) Seafood Fried Thin Rice Noodles (Wet or Dry Style) Seafood Fried Thick Yellow Egg Noodles (Dry Style) Seafood Fried Thick Yellow Egg Noodles (Dry Style) Seafood Hor Fun (Egg Sauce – Wet Style) Seafood Yee Mein (Birthday Noodle) (Wet Style)	\$16.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00
BOILED NOODLES Roast Duck Noodle (Dry or Soup) Crispy Roast Pork Noodle (Dry or Soup) BBQ Pork Noodle (Dry or Soup) BBQ Pork Noodle with Wonton (Dry or Soup) Soya Sauce Chicken Noodle (Dry or Soup) Wonton Noodle (Dry or Soup) Beef Brisket Noodle (Dry or Soup) Combination Noodle Soup Udon Noodle Soup Chin's Style Vegetarian Curry Laksa Curry Laksa Seafood Curry Laksa	\$17.00 \$17.00 \$19.00 \$16.00 \$16.50 \$17.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$19.00
RICE & FRIED RICE Roast Duck with Steamed Rice Crispy Roast Pork with Steamed Rice BBQ Pork with Steamed Rice Soya Sauce Chicken with Steamed Rice Hainan Chicken Rice Roast Crispy Chicken with Steamed Rice	\$16.50 \$16.50 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00

Special Fried Rice... (S) \$12.00 (M) \$14.00 (L) \$17.00 (XL) \$19.00 Vegetarian Fried Rice.(S) \$12.00 (M) \$14.00 (L) \$17.00 (XL) \$19.00 Chicken Fried Rice......(S) \$12.00 (M) \$14.00 (L) \$17.00 (XL) \$19.00 Beef Fried Rice......(S) \$12.00 (M) \$14.00 (L) \$17.00 (XL) \$19.00 Salted Fish Fried Rice (S) \$14.00 (M) \$16.00 (L) \$19.00 (XL) \$21.00 Nasi Goreng with Fried Egg on Top (Spicy Fried Rice) \$16.00 Steamed Rice (S) \$4.00 (L) \$6.00

\$16.50

\$17.50

Beef Brisket with Steamed Rice

Two Roast Meat Combination with Steamed Rice

Please note: dishes on this menu may contain substances which could have implications for individuals with food related health conditions, allergies or food intolerances



Take Away Menu

Authentic Malaysian / Chinese Cuisine

TRADING HOURS

Monday	Closed
Tuesday 3.3	30pm – 9.30pm
Wednesday 3.3	30pm – 9.30pm
Thursday 3.3	30pm – 9.30pm
Friday 11am -	3pm – 4.30 - 9.30pm
Saturday 11am -	3pm – 4.30 - 9.30pm
Sunday 11am -	3pm – 4.30 - 9.30pm

(08) 9313 5638

Shop 3/51 Farrington Road, Leeming WA

6149 Leeming Shopping Forum All prices inclusive of GST Prices as of April 2023

BBQ ROAST MEATS

Roast Duck*	Half	\$ 23.00	Whole	\$46.00
Pipa Violin Duck (Pre-Order)	Half	\$ 23.00	Whole	\$ 46.00
Crispy Roast Pork*	½ kg	\$ 23.00	1 kg	\$ 46.00
BBQ Pork (Char Siew)*	½ kg	\$ 23.00	1 kg	\$ 46.00
Soya Sauce Chicken*	Half	\$ 18.00	Whole	\$ 36.00
Hainan Chicken	Half	\$ 18.00	Whole	\$ 36.00
Roasted Crispy Chicken	Half	\$ 18.00	Whole	\$ 36.00
Roast Meat Combination*	(S) \$26.0	0 (M) \$32	2.00 (L)	\$ 38.00

ENTRÉE

Spring Roll (5 Pieces)	\$ 8.00
Fried Dumpling (5 Pieces)	\$ 8.00
Fried Chicken Wings (3 Pieces)	\$ 11.00
Squid Fritters	\$ 13.00
Beef Satay Sticks (5 Sticks)	\$ 13.00
Chicken Satay Sticks (5 Sticks)	\$ 13.00
Prawn Fritters (5 Pieces)	\$ 13.00
Prawn Toast (5 Pieces)	\$ 12.00
Lo Bak (crispy meat rolls) (2 per serve)	\$ 13.00
Sang Chow Bow (Chicken, Beef or Combination) (4 Lettuce Leaves)	\$ 17.00
Salt & Pepper Fried Whitebait with Peanuts	\$ 18.00
Salt & Pepper Squid Legs	\$ 19.00
Black Pepper Soft Shell Crabs	\$ 20.00
Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crabs	\$ 20.00

SOUP

Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	\$ 8.00
Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup	\$ 8.00
West Lake Minced Beef Soup	\$ 8.00
Wonton Soup	\$ 8.00
Szechuan Hot & Sour Soup (Spicy)	\$ 8.00
Seafood Beancurd Soup	\$ 8.00
Seafood Tom Yum Soup (Spicy)	\$ 8.00
Shredded Duck Meat Soup	\$ 8.00
Salted Vegetables & Beancurd Soup	\$ 8.00

CHIN'S FAMOUS PEKING DUCK

1st Course

Succulent slices of crispy duck meat served on crepes with a garnish of spring onions and cucumbers, served together with Chin's Famous Peking Duck Sauce.

2nd Course

Not letting the duck bones go to waste, a clear duck soup is served, brewed with preserved salted vegetables, tomatoes and beancurd.

3rd Course

Now allow Chef Chin to prepare the final course to your selection. Please choose one of the following dishes:

a) Sang Chow Bow.

- (Diced duck meat stir fried and served together with fresh lettuce leaves)
- b) Shredded duck meat stir fried with bean sprouts and ginger.
- c) Shredded duck meat stir fried with dry chilli sauce. (Hot)
- d) Shredded duck meat stir fried with rice noodles or egg noodles. (Wet or Dry Style)

CHIN'S SPECIALTIES

Seafood Combination Singapore Chilli Sauce	\$27.00
Spicy Jellyfish served with Shredded Chicken	\$29.00
Spicy Jellyfish served with Shredded Duck	\$35.00
Spicy Jellyfish served with Crispy Roast Pork	\$38.00
Spicy Jellyfish served with Salt & Pepper Fried Whitebait	\$38.00
Yam Basket served with Chicken & Dry Chilli Sauce (Hot)	\$34.00
Yam Basket served with Mixed Seafood & Cashew Nuts	\$40.00
Vegetarian Delight (Pre-Order)	\$40.00

DUCK

\$70.00 p/serve

DUCK Boneless Duck served with Plum Sauce Boneless Duck served with Chilli & Vinegar Sauce Yam Duck Boneless Slices of Crispy Duck Meat served with Crepes, Spring Onion, Cucumbers & Chin's Famous Peking Duck Sauce	\$24.00 \$24.00 \$38.00 \$38.00
CHICKEN Sizzling Chicken Szechuan Chicken (Spicy) Satay Chicken Curry Chicken Chicken with Cashew Nuts Chicken with Garlic Sauce Chicken with Dry Chilli Sauce (Hot) Chicken with Black Bean Sauce Chicken with Mixed Vegetables Honey Chicken Lemon Boneless Chicken Sweet & Sour Chicken Salt & Pepper Chicken Malaysian Nonya Style Curry Chicken (Boneless) Steamed Chicken with Shredded Ginger and Soya Sauce Roast Crispy Chicken served with Plum Sauce Roast Crispy Chicken served with Chilli & Vinegar Sauce	\$20.00 \$20.00
PORK Sweet & Sour Pork Peking Spare Ribs Pineapple Spare Ribs Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs Honey and Black Pepper Spare Ribs Spare Ribs with Plum Sauce Stewed Sliced Pork with Preserved Vegetables Stewed Sliced Pork with Yam Crispy Roast Pork with Black Soya Sauce	\$20.00 \$21.50 \$21.50 \$21.50 \$21.50 \$21.50 \$22.00 \$22.00 \$25.00
LAMB Sizzling Mongolian Lamb Szechuan Lamb (Spicy) Satay Lamb Curry Lamb Lamb with Cashew Nuts Lamb with Garlic Sauce Lamb with Dry Chilli Sauce (Hot) Lamb with Black Bean Sauce Lamb with Mixed Vegetables	\$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00

BEEF

Sizzling Mongolian Beef Szechuan Beef (Spicy) Satay Beef Curry Beef Beef with Cashew Nuts Beef Rendang (Spicy) Beef with Dry Chilli Sauce (Hot) Beef with Black Bean Sauce Beef with Black Bean Sauce Beef with Ginger & Shallots Shanghai Crispy Beef Beef with Plum Sauce Sizzling Chinese Style Fillet Steaks in Strips Sizzling Black Pepper Fillet Steaks in Strips	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$21.50 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$25.00
FISH Salt & Pepper Sliced Fish Sweet & Sour Sliced Fish Sliced Fish with Ginger and Shallots Sliced Fish with Mixed Vegetables Sliced Fish with Belachan Sauce (Spicy) Steamed Patagonian Toothfish in Black Bean Sauce Steamed Patagonian Toothfish in Soya Sauce Steamed Patagonian Toothfish Chin's Style (Ginger Paste) Salt & Pepper Fried Patagonian Toothfish Fried Patagonian Toothfish in Soya Sauce Fried Patagonian Toothfish in Soya Sauce Fried Patagonian Toothfish Singapore Chilli Sauce(Spicy) Fried Patagonian Toothfish with Belachan Sauce (Spicy)	\$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$25.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$33.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$33.00 \$33.00 \$33.00
PRAWN Sizzling King Prawns Szechuan King Prawns Satay King Prawns Curry King Prawns King Prawns with Cashew Nuts King Prawns with Garlic Sauce King Prawns with Garlic Sauce King Prawns with Dry Chilli Sauce (Spicy) King Prawns with Black Bean Sauce King Prawns with Mixed Vegetables Honey King Prawns Salt & Pepper King Prawns Sweet & Sour King Prawns King Prawns Singapore Chilli Sauce (Spicy) King Prawns in Chin's Special Sauce (Spicy) Salt & Pepper King Prawns with Shell King Prawns in Chin's Special Sauce with Shell (Spicy)	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00
SQUID Salt & Pepper Squid Sweet & Sour Squid Satay Squid Sambal Chilli Squid (spicy) Squid with Dry Chilli Sauce (Hot) Squid with Black Bean Sauce Squid with Mixed Vegetables	\$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00 \$23.00